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First   Name   Last   Name   Email   Directorate/Faculty   
Health   &   Safety   Team         

Tim   McGill   trmcgill@brookes.ac.uk   Health   &   Safety   Manager  
Sharon   Willett   swillett@brookes.ac.uk   Health   &   Safety   Officer   

Zoe   Randall   zrandall@brookes.ac.uk   Health   &   Safety   Officer   
Health   &   Safety   Advisers   
Alison   Blair   ablair@brookes.ac.uk    HLS   
Ashley   Rowles   anrowles@brookes.ac.uk    TDE   
Brian   Rivers   bkrivers@brookes.ac.uk    HSS   
Diane   Harrison   diane.harrison@brookes.ac.uk    ASA   
Emilie   Tapping   etapping@brookes.ac.uk    SU   Rep   
Elizabeth   Mitchell   ejfmitchell@brookes.ac.uk   HLS   

Emma     Coles   ecoles@brookes.ac.uk   BUS   
Gareth   Preston   gpreston@brookes.ac.uk   FLS   
Harmohinder   Bahl   hbahl@brookes.ac.uk   ECS   

Helen   Workman   h.workman@brookes.ac.uk    Learning   Resources   
John   LoBreglio   jlobreglio@brookes.ac.uk   UCU   
Loredana   Faraon   lfaraon@brookes.ac.uk   MAC   

Simon     Hogg   simon.hogg@brookes.ac.uk   UNISON   
Tanja   Dawber   tdawber@brookes.ac.uk   IT  
        

Christie   Rainbird   crainbird@brookes.ac.uk   
Senior   Occupational   
Health   Nurse   

Michelle     Morley   mmorley@brookes.ac.uk   Environment   Specialist   

Gill   Eaton   geaton@brookes.ac.uk   
Occupational   Health   
Adviser   
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